
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 15 August 2021

P 5 330 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION VIBE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 2P 5/2K. Mcdonald 538753 3/2213

 2 ZOLA MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/2P. Braddon 534247 3/2198

 3 UNLOCK THE FURY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/2P. Braddon 534251 3/2174

 4 FAMOUS LIES 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 527317 2/1166

 5 CULPABLE MODEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/3M. Clayton 532365 2/1165

 6 ZEAL OF APPROVAL Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/2D. Maniaci 520405 3/2162

 7 FUSION CADET Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/3W. Mcdonald 525697 2/1162

 8 HILLY'S HOWLER Grade order Grade 5 2C 3P 4P 5/3M. Clayton 523984 3/1160

 9 ROYAL ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 543477 1/0158

 10 CRASH EDITION Grade order Grade 5 5C 3P 1P 5/4J. Diehm 536216 1/0156

 11 PURE BEDLAM Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4P. Sims 541242 1/0151

 12 SYCAMORE KEZ Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0146

 13 MY MATE RISKY Grade order Grade 5 8P 3Y 7C 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 3/1145

 14 DEB TAN LEE Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 2Y 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/0140

 15 NORDIC AMY Grade order Grade 5 8C 2P 4P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/0138

 16 BLACK CAPS Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/4M. Clayton 535318 1/0128

 17 FIRE UP LOUISE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 3P 5/4E. Winters 528270 1/0121

 18 FAST MAGGIE MAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7Y 8P 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/0119

 19 COSMIC EDITION Grade order Grade 5 1C 4P 5/4J. Diehm 527803 1/0110

 20 SWEET MARIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/3R. Littlefield 521192 3/1108

 21 BLACK BEACH BOY Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4P. Reid 537025 1/0105

 22 SWIFT JUSTICE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5/4P. Braddon 538762 1/0101

 23 LEKTRA SHADOW 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/099

 24 HAWKE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 4P 5/4J. Roy 532681 1/097

 25 BIG BUCK 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 3P 5/3D. Breust 523073 2/196

 26 FIRE UP LAVERNE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2Y 4Y 5/4E. Winters 528266 1/088

 27 ARRIBA NACHOS 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2Y 6Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 528551 3/086

 28 BUDDY BANQUET Grade order Grade 5 3P 6Y 8Y 5/4G. Apps 469108 2/084

 29 FEARLESS PHOENIX Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 7P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 15 August 2021

P 5 330 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 STAR LIGHTER Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2Y 8P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 532967 1/068

 31 LIKA NOAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/4I. Mccorkindale 523299 2/068

 32 SHE'S SILVER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7Y 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/066

 33 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/3G. Schwencke 523141 2/164

 34 SENOR GURU 3 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7Y 6P 5/4S. Elwin 531249 3/062

 35 DADDY'S GIRL SAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6Y 7Y 5/4C. Buick 507677 1/058

 36 BLUE HOTEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6Y 8Y 5/3G. Thurkettle 521001 2/158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 15 August 2021

P 4/5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAYTON KEEPING 2 Weighted points score BGC, 29/07/2021, R7, 1 (FEL)C 7C 4C 4/1/2C. Roberts 531297 8/6176

 2 SPEAKING SPANISH 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R6, C 4C 4P 2C 4/1/1A. Della Bosca 499827 10/8172

 3 DE GOEY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 4Y 4/1/1J. Smith 530578 6/4136

 4 SHE'S SALACIOUS Last start winner GAR, 30/07/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1P. Sims 541245 6/3282

 5 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 06/08/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2G. Mills 527553 7/2282

 6 SHE'S A PEARL Last start winner TEM, 08/08/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3P. Sims 541248 4/1204

 7 MR. DUSTY SIR Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 2P 4C 2P 5/1N. Staines 525575 6/5238

 8 PYRAMID EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1J. Smith 530575 4/3204

 9 DANA RUBY Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 4/1201

 10 RUNAWAY JOE Last start placegetter BAT, 02/08/2021, R8, P 3P 7C 4P 5/1A. Dwyer 538041 4/3163

 11 DISCO DIVA Last start City winner BAT, 09/08/2021, R10, C 1C 2C 2P 5/3G. Curtale 550153 3/2241

 12 DYNAMIC STAR 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 08/08/2021, R3, P 1P 4C 6P 5/3N. Staines 529842 4/1223

 13 OLIVER KEEPING Weighted points score CAP, 08/08/2021, R8, 5 4P 1P 5C 5/2C. Roberts 531286 8/3253

 14 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1B. Talbot 536454 4/3210

 15 LOLLOBRIGIDA Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R8, C 5C 3P 6P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499832 7/4198

 16 LA LA NEBRASKA Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R9, C 4C 6P 2P 5/3J. Fothergill 529375 6/1168

 17 TIGGERLONG BUNDY Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 4P 8C 4P 5/3M. Finn 532186 8/1162

 18 KAREN'S WORD Weighted points score GBN, 23/07/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2B. Talbot 531238 7/2147

 19 ALAMO JOE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 8P 2Y 2Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 496438 8/4113

 20 DANA WING 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 3Y 5/4P. Reid 528611 5/0104

 21 SWEET LAUREL LYN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3N. Staines 525569 5/193

 22 ARRIBA NACHOS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R7, P 7P 2Y 6Y 5/3G. Thurkettle 528551 3/186

 23 VERACRUZ Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2C. Bootsma 529467 3/284

 24 TWISTED AGAIN Weighted points score GBN, 30/07/2021, R2, P 4P 6Y 7P 5/2R. Camilleri 523863 4/372

 25 SENOR GURU 2 Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R6, Y 4Y 7Y 6P 5/4S. Elwin 531249 3/062
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 1 NANGAR BLUE Grade order Grade 5 1C 5C 6P 5/4G. Curtale 537776 2/1189

 2 RAGLAN COBRA 2 Grade order Grade 5 6C 6P 2C 5/4M. Curtale 537111 1/0189

 3 CASTLE WARRIOR Grade order Grade 5 3C 1P 3P 5/4M. Wilcox 539795 1/0184

 4 WILD JULIA 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0180

 5 MELLCAT RED Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/4M. Clayton 536622 2/0168

 6 FAMOUS LIES 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4I. Mccorkindale 527317 2/0166

 7 TIGGERLONG FAB Grade order Grade 5 2P 7C 3P 5/3M. Finn 536626 2/1166

 8 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 537715 1/0165

 9 NORDIC INFERNO Grade order Grade 5 3C 6P 4P 5/3S. Sundstrom 534575 2/1146

 10 BANDIT BONNIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4B. Mcgovern 533483 1/0140

 11 ROYAL OSTI 1 Grade order Grade 5 4C 3P 8P 5/4A. Dwyer 538040 1/0139

 12 NANA MANIA Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. Mcgovern 532353 1/0127

 13 STAR GLITTER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2C 2P 5/4N. Staines 535380 1/0124

 14 WASTEMAN Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 4P 5/4M. Clayton 523980 1/0123

 15 FAST MAGGIE MAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7Y 8P 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/0119

 16 MY BOY ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 5P 5/4B. Smith 540064 2/0117

 17 EMPEROR IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0114

 18 BLAZIN' ZEN Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 520801 1/0111

 19 NOBLE ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 543472 1/0111

 20 MUSTANG MOLLY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 534545 1/096

 21 GUM BEND SECRETS Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4N. Staines 525572 1/087

 22 EXTREME HEAT Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 523916 1/072

 23 LIKA NOAH 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 523299 2/168

 24 SHE'S SILVER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7Y 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/066

 25 BLUE HOTEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6Y 8Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 521001 2/058
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 1 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 06/08/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2G. Mills 527553 7/2282

 2 SHE'S SALACIOUS Last start winner GAR, 30/07/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1P. Sims 541245 6/3282

 3 SHE'S A PEARL Last start winner TEM, 08/08/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3P. Sims 541248 4/1204

 4 MR. DUSTY SIR Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 2P 4C 2P 5/1N. Staines 525575 6/5238

 5 PYRAMID EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1J. Smith 530575 4/3204

 6 DANA RUBY Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 4/1201

 7 RUNAWAY JOE Last start placegetter BAT, 02/08/2021, R8, P 3P 7C 4P 5/1A. Dwyer 538041 4/3163

 8 DISCO DIVA Last start City winner BAT, 09/08/2021, R10, C 1C 2C 2P 5/3G. Curtale 550153 3/2241

 9 DYNAMIC STAR 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 08/08/2021, R3, P 1P 4C 6P 5/3N. Staines 529842 4/1223

 10 OLIVER KEEPING Weighted points score CAP, 08/08/2021, R8, 5 4P 1P 5C 5/2C. Roberts 531286 8/3253

 11 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1B. Talbot 536454 4/3210

 12 LOLLOBRIGIDA Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R8, C 5C 3P 6P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499832 7/4198

 13 LA LA NEBRASKA Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R9, C 4C 6P 2P 5/3J. Fothergill 529375 6/1168

 14 TIGGERLONG BUNDY Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 4P 8C 4P 5/3M. Finn 532186 8/1162

 15 KAREN'S WORD Weighted points score GBN, 23/07/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2B. Talbot 531238 7/2147

 16 ALAMO JOE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 8P 2Y 2Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 496438 8/4113

 17 DANA WING 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 3Y 5/4P. Reid 528611 5/0104

 18 SWEET LAUREL LYN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3N. Staines 525569 5/193

 19 ARRIBA NACHOS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R7, P 7P 2Y 6Y 5/3G. Thurkettle 528551 3/186

 20 VERACRUZ Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2C. Bootsma 529467 3/284

 21 TWISTED AGAIN Weighted points score GBN, 30/07/2021, R2, P 4P 6Y 7P 5/2R. Camilleri 523863 4/372

 22 SENOR GURU 2 Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R6, Y 4Y 7Y 6P 5/4S. Elwin 531249 3/062

5 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 11 August 2021 - 08:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 15 August 2021

P FFA 457 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 JUNGLE DEUCE Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R7, C 2C 3P 3C 1/1R. Smith 532669 13/11392

 2 MUSIC EVENT Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2021, R5, P 7P 2C 2C 1/1S. Jones 526945 15/14356

 3 ROMAN REMISS Weighted points score GBN, 06/08/2021, R7, C 2C 1P 2P 1/1M. Wilcox 522011 19/9352

 4 BIT FLASH Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R1, M 2M 2M 2M 1/1M. Clayton 496072 24/15252

 5 IMPRESS US 2 Last start winner WAG, 30/07/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 2/1/2P. Sims 533845 8/6291

 6 SQUIGGLE KEEPING Dropping in grade DUB, 31/07/2021, R5, P 3C 8P 2P 2/1/2C. Roberts 499924 20/17313

 7 TALKING COUNTRY 1 Last start City winner GBN, 06/08/2021, R9, C 1C 1P 2P 3/1/2N. Staines 531416 9/7302

 8 MEMPHIS KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R7, C 5C 2P 1C 3/1/2C. Roberts 531298 8/6348

 9 NIKOLINA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R8, C 2C 2C 3P 3/1/2A. Della Bosca 499830 7/6268

 10 TIGGERLONG GRACE Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R8, P 6P 7C 3P 3/1/2M. Finn 501337 19/5133
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 15 August 2021

P MDN 457 NONE
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 1 MASON HILL Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R1, P 2P M/1P. Sims 533479 0/0134

 2 GO GO RINGO Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R1, P 3P M/1C. Ellis 540959 0/0117

 3 OPAL EXPRESS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 11/07/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 2P M/1B. Smith 530571 0/0120

 4 SHANLYN KENDALL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 16/07/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 4P M/1R. Mckinnon 537277 0/0118

 5 FAST LURCH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 16/07/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 6P M/1J. Tuovi 527425 0/098

 6 GET THE EDGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 31/07/2021, R3, P 6C 2P 8C M/1M. Curtale 534896 0/094

 7 RITA'S SECRET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 22/05/2021, R1, Y 3Y 7Y M/1D. Maniaci 533293 0/079

 8 MR. VALENTINE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 22/05/2021, R3, Y 7Y 8P 2Y M/1G. Thurkettle 533467 0/066

 9 NORDIC REVIVAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 25/06/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 3P M/1S. Sundstrom 534573 0/060

 10 ZULU WAHASH Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 15/12/2020, R2, P 4P M/1P. Sims 534715 0/058

 11 POT THE BLACK Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 6P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/054

 12 RADIO CLASH Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7Y M/1D. Maniaci 533289 0/039

 13 RADIO HEAD Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R2, Y 8Y 5Y M/1D. Maniaci 533292 0/039
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 1 WILLY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Roy 528271 11/1276

 2 BEGONIA BALE Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R6, C 6C 7P 3P 3/1/1C. Sciberras 499521 12/1188

 3 EVERY CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2L. Roy 499927 18/6303

 4 CHOICE CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/2L. Roy 532682 14/0339

 5 SPECIAL BLEND Weighted points score MEA, 17/07/2021, R4 8C 1C 2P 4/1/1A. Dwyer 538037 7/5252

 6 MR. MAISEY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/2N. Staines 497763 13/2222

 7 ZIPPING SHERRY Weighted points score GBN, 06/08/2021, R9, C 5C 1P 4P 4/1/2M. Wilcox 534238 5/4201

 8 TOMMY TOWN Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 6P 4/1/1B. Talbot 534426 7/5191
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 15 August 2021

P MX 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 URRACA Last start placegetter NOW, 02/08/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 526871 1/0168

 2 CLANDESTINE Last start Provincial winner TEM, 08/08/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4P. Sims 541249 2/0126

 3 RAGLAN COBRA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/08/2021, R11, C 6C 6P 2C 5/4M. Curtale 537111 1/0189

 4 WILD JULIA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0180

 5 SOLD NO HOUSES Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 1Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 2/0123

 6 TURBULENCE Weighted points score GBN, 06/08/2021, R10, C 5C 7P 6P 5/4K. Markham 532491 2/087

 7 ME SAME YOU Weighted points score NOW, 02/08/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1M. Clayton 534551 0/0131

 8 OPAL EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1B. Smith 530571 0/0120

 9 SHANLYN KENDALL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1R. Mckinnon 537277 0/0118

 10 FAST LURCH 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1J. Tuovi 527425 0/098

 11 MR. VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 05/06/2021, R1, Y 7Y 8P 2Y M/1G. Thurkettle 533467 0/066

 12 MELLCAT SHARON Weighted points score M/1J. Mellon 536621 0/00

 13 EIGHT SAUSAGES Weighted points score M/1M. Clayton 540925 0/00
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 1 MIDNIGHT FLASH Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R8, C 4C 3P 3C 3/1/2R. Smith 523084 11/6336

 2 DARK RAIN Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R5, C 6C 7P 1P 3/1/1R. Littlefield 521190 8/6240

 3 MISS EZMAE Last start City winner BAT, 09/08/2021, R5, C 1C 1P 1C 4/1/2R. Smith 533653 7/3367

 4 GEORGIA KEEPING Weighted points score BGC, 05/08/2021, R6, 1 6C 3P 4C 4/1/2C. Roberts 531296 10/3213

 5 IMPRESS US 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 30/07/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 5/4P. Sims 533845 8/0291

 6 STANLEY KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R5, C 3C 2P 5C 5/1C. Roberts 531434 7/3293

 7 NIKOLINA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R8, C 2C 2C 3P 5/4A. Della Bosca 499830 7/0268

 8 PYRAMID EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4J. Smith 530575 4/0204

 9 PAYTON KEEPING 1 Weighted points score BGC, 29/07/2021, R7, 1 (FEL)C 7C 4C 5/4C. Roberts 531297 8/0176

 10 DE GOEY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 4Y 5/4J. Smith 530578 6/0136

 11 SWEET LAUREL LYN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4N. Staines 525569 5/093

 12 SENOR GURU 1 Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R6, Y 4Y 7Y 6P 5/4S. Elwin 531249 3/062
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 1 MEEKA'S CHARM Last start winner DUB, 07/08/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 1/2P. Braddon 528262 13/12390

 2 RAPID HILL BILLY Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 1/1P. Braddon 528261 10/9303
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 1 PRINCESS ZEAL Last start winner TEM, 08/08/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 2/1/2P. Sims 533281 7/6294
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 1 FERNANDO FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 3/1/1R. Edenborough 508725 12/11273

 2 WINLOCK MOLLY Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 5P 3/1/1B. Talbot 521012 9/6162

 3 PRECOAT Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 3/1/1G. Anesbury 508897 8/5141
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 1 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start winner TEM, 08/08/2021, R10, P 1P (FEL)Y 1P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 528610 6/4270

 2 DANA DAISEY Last start winner TEM, 08/08/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 4Y 4/1/2P. Reid 530546 6/5166

 3 MR. MAISEY 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/1N. Staines 497763 13/10222

 4 GAP CABANG Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2B. Talbot 520490 7/6204
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 1 DYNAMIC STAR 2 Last start winner TEM, 08/08/2021, R3, P 1P 4C 6P 5/2N. Staines 529842 4/2223

 2 PLATINUM EXIT Last start winner TEM, 08/08/2021, R5, P 1P 3Y 5P 5/3E. Sanchez 531447 5/1192

 3 TIKKI Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R9, P 3P 3Y (FTF)Y 5/1G. Schwencke 497437 10/3173

 4 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 5/3171

 5 NORDIC BEAUTY Last start placegetter NOW, 02/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1S. Sundstrom 493195 5/4156

 6 DAPH'S ECHO Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 8P 5/3J. Fothergill 531315 4/1149

 7 BRENNY'S BANQUET Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R3, P 3P 3Y 7Y 5/3G. Apps 524009 6/1145

 8 TALKING COUNTRY 2 Last start City winner GBN, 06/08/2021, R9, C 1C 1P 2P 5/4N. Staines 531416 9/0302

 9 SPEAKING SPANISH 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R6, C 4C 4P 2C 5/1A. Della Bosca 499827 10/1172

 10 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 5C 5/1P. Sims 530534 6/3148

 11 RALPH Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/2G. Anesbury 539457 5/2147

 12 TREVER'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 3P 5/1T. O'Keefe 528613 4/3135

 13 ALAMO JOE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 8P 2Y 2Y 5/2G. Thurkettle 496438 8/2113

 14 DANA JILL Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R8, Y 6Y 5M 7Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 488115 8/0109

 15 DANA WING 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 3Y 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/3104

 16 LEKTRA SHADOW 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/099

 17 BIG BUCK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 3P 5/3D. Breust 523073 2/196

 18 DADDY'S GIRL SAL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R11, P 7P 6Y 7Y 5/4C. Buick 507677 1/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 15 August 2021

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKILLED WIZARD Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R2, P 2P M/1N. Staines 538667 0/0134

 2 PATCH HERRERA Last start placegetter NOW, 09/08/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1M. Clayton 536163 0/0134

 3 KENNY SIMPSON Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 2P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/0130

 4 IMPRESS TITMUS First start M/1P. Sims 544556 0/00

 5 SHONA'S DESIRE First start M/1T. O'Keefe 540763 0/00

 6 CHARLIE'S DESIRE First start M/1T. O'Keefe 540758 0/00

 7 DANA DUB Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 08/08/2021, R2, P 8P 8Y 4P M/1R. Mcdonald 535131 0/038

 8 CUT IT HONEY Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 08/08/2021, R2, P 8P M/1P. Warner 525568 0/025

 9 NORDIC GYPSY Weighted points score NOW, 02/08/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1S. Sundstrom 534576 0/078

 10 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R1, Y 5Y 7P 5P M/1R. Camilleri 531409 0/068

 11 EASTERN HAWK Weighted points score WAG, 16/07/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 5P M/1J. Tuovi 527422 0/064

 12 FUSION BLISS Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2021, R3, P 5P 8P M/1K. Mcdonald 538749 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 15 August 2021

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROYAL OSTI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R4, C 4C 3P 8P 5/4A. Dwyer 538040 1/0139
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